



WEB COPY

C.R.P.No.3375 of 2018
and
C.M.P.No.19106 of 2018
and
C.M.P.No.3372 of 2021



V.LAKSHMINARAYANAN.J,

Mr.B.Ullasavelan, learned counsel
undertakes to file vakalat on behalf of the
legal heirs of the deceased 5th respondent by
06.06.2025.

Call the matter on 06.06.2025.

04.06.2025
(2/2)

ssi