



C.R.P.Nos.3375 & 3375 of 2018
and
C.M.P.Nos.13884 & 13889 of 2025
and
C.M.P.No.19106 of 2018

WEB COPY

K.KUMARESH BABU, J.

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that during earlier hearing, this Court referred the matter before mediation and also has been listed before the mediation centre today for mediation between the parties.

2. List the matter immediately after receipt of the report from the Mediation Centre.

23.03.2026

kak